The freedom of
perfect protection
EverFlow Dolphin Protect™
hemodialysis catheter
EverFlow Dolphin Protect™
hemodialysis catheter
3
Multifunctional surface for

Tel.: +49 74 71 17 50 00
Ordering information
EverFlow Dolphin Protect™ double lumen catheter
Product name Product code OD
(F)
Implant length
(mm)
Body length
(mm) Material Units
per box
MC-GDPK-1517 113375 15 170 240 PUR 5
MC-GDPK-1521 113376 15 210 280 PUR 5
MC-GDPK-1525 113385 15 250 320 PUR 5
MC-GDPK-1529 113384 15 290 360 PUR 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-177, calibrated guidewire with ”J” tip GGW-3870J, 2 x luer lock injection cap GIC-100, suture ring◊,
tunneling trocar◊, vessel dilator 13F x 150 mm◊, split sheath dilator system 16F x 150 mm◊, wound dressing◊, scalpel◊
◊ Not available as GamCath™ accessory.
Gambro® is a registered trademark of Gambro Lundia AB.